
SUBSTANCE ABUSE PREVENTION AND CONTROL - PREVENTION PROVIDER CONTACT LIST

Agency Name Street Address Primary Phone 
Number SPA Contract 

Type Pv. Coordinator(s) Coordinator Phone Number Coordinator Email Prevention Director Executive Director

Change Lanes Youth Support Services 45118 13th West                                          
Lancaster, CA 93534 (661) 948-2555 1 PEP Keisha Como (661) 948-2555 kscomo@changelanes.org Timothy Spears Cynthia Hunter - Spears

Child and Family Service Center 38345 30th St. East C-1&2,                    
Palmdale, CA 93550 (661) 259-9439 1 PEP Aurora Hernandez (661) 259-9439 x.3356 aurora.hernandez@childfamilycenter.org Tiffany Rogers Carolyn Labbe

Parents Anonymous, Inc. 38627 32nd Street                                   
Palmdale, CA 93550 (909) 575-4213 1 PEP Angela Jackson-Wheeler (909) 575-4212 angela@raisingfuture.org Janice Rooths Dr. Lisa Pion-Berlin

Pueblo Y Salud 39130 3rd St.                                               
East Palmdale, CA 93550 (661) 208-4450 1 PEP Naty Jacobo             

Victor Ramirez (661) 208-4450 jacobo@pys.org
ramirez@pys.org Enrique Carmona Ruben Rodriguez

Tarzana Treatment Centers (TTC) 44443 N. 10th Street West                  
Lancaster CA 93534 (661) 726-2630 1 PEP Ryan Cesena (661) 726-2630 x.4156 rcesena@tarzanatc.org Kristina Johnson                             

Alesia Ping-DiFiore Albert Senella - President/CEO

Tarzana Treatment Centers (TTC) 44421 10th Street West                                
Lancaster CA 93534 (661) 726-2630 1 CCP Elizabeth Jimenez (661) 726-2630 x.4141 ejimenez@tarzanatc.org José C. Salazar Albert Senella - President/CEO

Child and Family Service Center 21545 Centre Pointe Parkway                    
Santa Clarita, CA 91350 (661) 259-9439 2 PEP Leah Parker (661) 259-9439 x.3117 lparker@childfamilycenter.org Tiffany Rogers Carolyn Labbe

NCADD-San Fernando Valley (SFV) 6166 Vesper Avenue 
Van Nuys, CA 91411 (818) 997-0414 2 PEP Ginny Aliaga (818) 997-0414 x.130 galiaga@ncadd-sfv.org Lizbeth Vivar Robert T. Dorris

Phoenix Houses of Los Angeles, Inc. 11600 Eldridge Avenue
Lake View Terrace, CA 91342 (818) 686-3000 2 PEP Claudia Robles (661) 382-9688 crobles@phoenixhouseca.org Susan J. Wood, LMFT Alice Gleghorn, Ph.D.

Phoenix Houses of Los Angeles, Inc. 11600 Eldridge Avenue
Lake View Terrace, CA 91342 (818) 686-3000 2 CCP Sarah Redfield (661) 434-8611 sredfield@phoenixhouseca.org Susan J. Wood, LMFT Alice Gleghorn, Ph.D.

Pueblo Y Salud 1024 North Maclay Avenue M13     
San Fernando, CA 91340 (818) 837-2272 2 PEP Estefania Caldera         

Hugo Blanco (818) 837-2272 caldera@pys.org
blanco@pys.org Sandy Logan Ruben Rodriguez    

Tarzana Treatment Centers (TTC) 18700 Oxnard Street                                   
Tarzana, 91356 (818) 996-1051 2 PEP Jessie Nguyen

Susan Tang
(818) 996-1051 x.2252           
(818) 996-1051 x.3863

jnguyen@tarzanatc.org
stang@tarzanatc.org

José C. Salazar, Dr.PH., Director                
Program Development & Contact Compliance Albert Senella - President/CEO

Day One 175 North Euclid Avenue
Pasadena, CA 9110 (626) 229-9750 3 CCP Cristal Oliveros (626) 229-9750 Cristal@godayone.org Claudia Hathcock Christy Zamani 

Day One 175 North Euclid Avenue
Pasadena, CA 91101 (626) 229-9750 3 PEP Ashley Carassco (626) 229-9750 Ashley@godayone.org Jennifer Jimenez Christy Zamani 

HealthRIGHT 360 - Prototypes 1890 N Garey Ave Suite C                      
Pomona, CA 91767 (626) 367-0091 3 PEP Joseph McLellan (626) 367-0091 jmclellan@prototypes.org Starla Porter Vtika Eisen

NCADD-East San Gabriel & Pomona Valleys 
(ESGPV)

4626 North Grand Avenue
Covina, CA 91724 (626) 331-5316 3 PEP Angelica Hernandez (626) 331-5316 x.3152 ahernandez@ncaddsgv.org Lilia Onate Bethany Ineson 

Pacific Clinics 9353 Valley Blvd.                                     
Rosemead, CA 91770 (626) 254-5000 3 PEP Ralph A. Sanchez (626) 348-3557 rasanchez@pacificclinics.org Sharon Burnom Kathy McCarthy

Parents Anonymous, Inc. 363 S Park Ave #204                                   
Pomona, CA 91766 (909) 621-6184 3 PEP Veronica Ryan (909) 304-1575 veronica@raisingfuture.org Janice Rooths Dr. Lisa Pion-Berlin

Behavioral Health Services (BHS) 6838 Sunset Blvd
Hollywood, CA 90028 (323) 461-3161 4 PEP Katarena Harris (310) 903-6708 kharris@bhs-inc.org Sabrina Navarette Shirley Summers

Children's Hospital Los Angeles (CHLA) 3250 Wilshire Bl, Suite 300, Los Angeles, 
CA 90010 (323) 361-2463 4 PEP Lorena Velasquez (323) 361-3911 lorvelasquez@chla.usc.edu Irene Lim Karen Niemeier
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Institute for Public Strategies (IPS) 5701 W. Slauson Ave, Suite 203  
Culver City, CA 90230 (310) 215-9924 4 PEP Darwin Rodriguez (619) 476-9100 x 135 drodriguez@Publicstrategies.org Kendal Watanabe Brenda Simmons

Korean American Family Services, Inc. 3727 W 6th Street, Suite 320                       
Los Angeles, CA 90020 (213) 389-6755 4 PEP Eliana Kim (213)389-6755 x 144 Ekim@kfamla.org Erica Park Katherine Yeom

Koreatown Youth & Community Center (KYCC) 520 South Lafayette Park Place, Los 
Angeles California 90057 (213) 365-7400 4 CCP Sarah Lee (213) 365-7400 x.5119 sarahlee@kyccla.org Melanie To (dir) & Bryan Zaragoza Hurtado 

(Assistant Dir)
Johng Ho Song

Koreatown Youth & Community Center (KYCC) 521 South Lafayette Park Place, Los 
Angeles California 90057 (213) 365-7400 4 PEP Gregory Peralta (213) 365-7400 x.5127 gperalta@kyccla.org Melanie To (dir) & Bryan Zaragoza Hurtado 

(Assistant Dir)
Johng Ho Song

Social Model Recovery Systems (SMRS) 804 E. 6th Street                                          
Los Angeles, CA 90021 4 PEP Charles Porter (213) 622-1621 charlesp@socialmodel.com Zelenne L. Cardenas Bruce Boardman

The Wall Las Memorias Project (TWLMP) 800 W. 6th Street, Suite 750                        
Los Angeles, CA 90017 (323) 257-1056 x.34 4 PEP Jose Magana (323) 257-1056 jose.magana@twlmp.org

Enrique Topete
Richard Zaldivar

Institute for Public Strategies (IPS) 5701 W. Slauson Ave, Suite 203              
Culver City, CA 90230 (310) 215-9924 5 PEP Donna Heydar (310) 215-9924 x.141 dheydar@publicstrategies.org Sarah Blanch Brenda Simmons

Institute for Public Strategies (IPS) 5701 West Slauson Ave,Suite 204  
Culver City, CA 90230 (310) 215-9924 5 CCP Michael Jung (310) 215-9924 x.137 mjung@publicstrategies.org Sarah Blanch Brenda Simmons

Avalon Carver Community Center 4920 South Avalon Boulevard 
Los Angeles, CA  90011 (323) 232-4391 6 PEP Anthony Walker (323) 232-4391 anthonywalker@avalon-carver.org Chelsea McElwee Jamico Elder 

Community Coalition for Substance Abuse & 
Treatment (CoCo)

8101 S. Vermont Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90044 (323) 750-9087 6 CCP Carlos Leon (323) 750-9087 Carlos@cocosouthla.org Francine Rios Alberto Retana

Community Coalition for Substance Abuse & 
Treatment (CoCo)

8101 S. Vermont Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90044 (323) 750-9087 6 PEP Benjamin Cesar (323) 750-9087 Benjamin@cocosouthla.org Francine Rios Alberto Retana

People Coordinated Services (PCS) 3021 South Vermont Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90007 (323) 732-9124 6 PEP Robert Aguirre (323) 732-9124 raguirre@pcssocal.org Virgie Walker Virgie Walker

South Central Prevention Coalition (SCPC) 3701 Stocker, Suite 401                              
Los Angeles, CA 90008 (323) 291-6212 6 PEP Edwina Fisher (562) 221-9152 efisher.scpc@gmail.com Erika Tate Anna Aziza Lucas Wright

Special Services for Groups 5849 Crocker St. Unit L                               
Los Angeles, CA 90003 (213) 553-1800 6 PEP Janiel Jones (213) 553-1870 jjones@ssg.org Dianna Malak Lopez Herbert Hatanaka

Watts Healthcare Corporation 1051 Rosecrans Avenue                        
Compton, CA 90222 (323) 564-4331 6 PEP Shantanishia Battiste (323) 564-4331 shantanishia.battiste@wattshealth.org Jorge Reyes Michael Johnson

Helpline Youth Counseling (HYC) 14181 Telegraph Road
Whittier, CA 90604 (562) 273-0722 7 CCP Anita Perez (562) 273-0722 aperez@hycinc.org Martha Dorantes - Director of Youth Services      

Rocio Herrera - Director of Programs             
Jeff Farber

Helpline Youth Counseling (HYC) 21408 S. Elaine Avenue          
Hawaiian Gardens, CA 90716 (562) 273-0722 7 PEP Gabriela Morgado (562) 273-0722 gmorgado@hycinc.org Martha Dorantes - Director of Youth Services      

Rocio Herrera - Director of Programs             
Jeff Farber

Los Angeles County Office of Education (LACOE) 9300 Imperial Hwy                                    
Downey, CA 90242 (562)922-6233 7 PEP Sokhom Phou (562) 922-6635 phou_sokhom@lacoe.edu Sonya Smith Alicia Garoupa

The Wall Las Memorias Project (TWLMP) 800 W. 6th Street, Suite 750                        
Los Angeles, CA 90017 (323) 257-1056 7 PEP Guilmar Perdomo (323) 257-1056 x.22 guilmar.perdomo@twlmp.org Josh Ramirez Richard Zaldivar

Asian American Drug Abuse Programs, Inc. 
(AADAP)

2900 Crenshaw Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90016 (323) 293-6284 8 CCP Tom Chic               

Traci Saruwatari
(310) 768-8064 (Tom)            
(310) 768-8018 (Traci)

tchic@aadapinc.org
tsaruwatari@aadapinc.org Jeanne Shimatsu Dean Nakanishi
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Asian American Drug Abuse Programs, Inc. 
(AADAP)

1360 E. Anaheim St, Suite 205                    
Long Beach, CA 90813 (323) 293-6284 8 PEP Tom Chic               

Marlon Pascual
(310) 768-8064 (Tom)            

(310) 768-8018 (Marlon)
tchic@aadapinc.org

mpascual@aadapinc.org Jeanne Shimatsu Dean Nakanishi

Behavioral Health Services (BHS) 15519 Crenshaw Boulevard
Gardena, CA 90249 (310) 735-3209 8 PEP Erica Winston (310) 735-3209 ewinston@bhs-inc.org Monica Sharber Shirley Summers

Cambodian Association of America (CAA) 2390 Pacific Avenue
Long Beach, CA 90806 (562) 988-1863 8 PEP Sinclair Lor (562) 988-1863 x.243 sinclair@cambodianusa.com Bob Khek Kimthai Kuoch
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